Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Departmental Annual Report- 3
Departmental Activities: Curriculum and Beyond

Department: SANSKRIT

Academic Year: 2023-2024

Part A.l1

Students undertaking project work/field work/internship as part ofexperiential learning
component ofcoursework

Programme: VAC

Semester: 2nd

Semester Course: Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Sanskrit)
Course Code: 6967000021

Akshita 2023/69
Gayyatri 2023/408
Boddepalle

Sikha kumari 2023/1246
Komal Kumari 2023/625
Kanu Ruhal 2023/544

Niharika Mourya | 2023/830

Anshu 2023/160
TanishkaVyas 2023/1386
Shristy kumari 2023/1224

Ananya Verma 2023/99
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Ananya Singh
Soumya kumari
Priti Dhiman
AYUSHI

Divya

Srishti Yadav
Akanksha
Anubhuti
Shuchi Panwar
Kanishka
Khushi singh
Sharanya Thakur
Sayali Bhagat
Jaya jaiswal
Muskan

Khyati Pandey
sneha yadav
Purvanshi
Sharma
Shiksha Mani
Dewakshi Yadav
Shreya Ravindra
Kumar

Jahanvi Nautiyal

katayani sharma

2023/96

2023/1303

2023/1582

2023/246

2023/358

2023/1315

2023/60

2023/1671

2023/542

2023/603

2023/1556

2023/1159

2023/502

2023/769

2023/607

2023/1280

2023/1599

2023/1186

2023/333

2023/1215

2023/486

2023/560
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Anushka Sharma @ 2023/179

Kanishka Gautam 2023/1681

Programme: SEC

Semester: 2nd

Semester Course: Yogain Practice (Sanskrit)
Course Code :2136000001

Priyanka Meena 2023/996
Pratiksha 2023/948
Anushka Chauhan 2023/172
Shibu kumara 2023/1183
Gori swami 2023/413
Sania Baruah 2023/1130
Manju 2023/702
Suman Joshi 2023/1667
Neha Urma 2023/821
PREETI JOSHI 2023/1723
Khushi Jaiswal 2023/589
Jeeya koul 2023/504
Richa Yadav 2023/1043
Divya Singh 2023/366
Avi Yadav 2023/1707
Kirtika Jha 2023/618
Nivedita Singh 2023/1728
Rashmi Prabha 2023/1027
Anushka Arya 2023/171
Niru 2023/863
Priyanka Kumatri 2023/992
Krati Singh Bhati 2023/634
Vanshita Gupta 2023/1670
Aanchal Bodh 2023/14
Nishi 2023/1677
Udita Sharma 2023/1689
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Palak

Vishali Jassal
Mahak Sharma
Debashree Bora

Jasleen Kaur
Kashish
Kashish

Prachi Verma
Anshika singh
Ishita Patidar
Simran Garang

Mohini Yadav
Sneha Jain
Sreeja Dutta
Anshu dagar
Manjeeta

Saloni chaudhary
Janhvi Singh
Hritika Arya
Gayyatri Boddepalle
Janvi

Situ Kumari
Astha Hazowari
zainab khalil
Kanu Ruhal
Trandali Kashyap

Simran

Komal yadav
Astha Singh

Kristi Das

Kashish Sharma
Payal

Pratishtha
Navyasha Sarania
Khushi Bhatt

2023/1660
2023/1487
2023/683

2023/1630

2023/497
2023/1684
2023/1684
2023/926
2023/155
2023/479
2023/1249

2023/753
2023/1272
2023/1307
2023/1675
2023/701
2023/1666
2023/490
2023/455
2023/408
2023/494
2023/1259
2023/231
2023/511
2023/544
2023/1416

2023/1576
2023/630
2023/232
2023/637
2023/555
2023/906
2023/953
2023/806
2023/585
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Simran
Indu Yadav
Preeti Yadav

SANA SAIGAL ANOOPA

Uma Kumari
Dhriti Goyal
Koyal Bagga
Mohini

Nidhi sinha
Anukanksha Rai
Isha

Priya Rani

Rashi

Pranjal

Mehak

Samridhi Joshi
Saima Quadri
Minaxi Choudhary
Lipi Singh

Jyoti Meena

Priya

Ekta Aveliya
Varinda

Varsha Rani
Nikita Sharma
Jyotsna Godara
Harshita Meena
Manusmriti Mishra

Rakhi sahu
Anisha Kaushik
Teena Khandelwal
Yashika Singh
Meenu Pilania

2023/1255
2023/459
2023/961
2023/1124
2023/1428
2023/1672
2023/632
2023/1609

2023/828

2023/24

2023/465

2023/978
2023/1024
2023/941
2023/732
2023/1123
2023/1101
2023/743
2023/668
2023/516
2023/970
2023/384
2023/1466
2023/1468
2023/839
2023/519
2023/442
2023/717

2023/1015
2023/109
2023/1407
2023/1505
2023/728
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Riya

Isha Kumawat
RAMAN CHOUDHARY
Neha Tirkey
Shibu kumara
Bipasha
Ananya Singh
Radhika Bansal
Vinita Meena
Surbhi Sharma
Riya Kumari
Arunima Singh
TanishkaVyas
Komal Kumari
Pooja

Shreya Kasera
Ragini Singh
Anshul

Kajal Meena
Amritha R

Ishita soni

Aditi Prakash
Akshita

Purvanshi Sharma

Kirti Rajput
Archna kumara
Tannu Yadav
Urvashi Malik

Geeta Yadav

Falguni jat

Udita Das

Anjali

Thasnim Nazar
Parineeta Rohit Ramteke
ADITI YADAV

2023/1073
2023/466
2023/1018
2023/820
2023/1183
2023/287
2023/95
2023/1009
2023/1483
2023/1352
2023/1079
2023/208
2023/1386
2023/625
2023/913
2023/1209
2023/1013
2023/163
2023/525
2023/1726

2023/482
2023/42
2023/69
2023/1599

2023/617
2023/199
2023/1394
2023/1680

2023/409
2023/390
2023/1426
2023/117
2023/1411
2023/894
2023/52
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Nitika

Shreta singh
Poornima Gautam
Iram Naaz
Ankita Raina
Divya Singh
Manjeet Kaur
Khushi

Babli

Dolly

Divya

Sakshi Jandev
Divya Maurya
Padma Angmo
Anjali Sharma
Tundup Dolma
Nilza Angmo
komal rani
Srishti Yadav
Mahak

Malathi N
RANGAT RANA
Kumkum ujjwal
Niranjani Kumatri
Tsering Chuskit
Ashifa Bano
Anjali Kumari
Geyum loya
Juhi kumara
Asha kumara
Ekta Goyat

KANCHAN KUMARI

Ritika Tyagi
Devyani singh
Rinki Maurya
Sanjana

2023/860
2023/1205
2023/919
2023/461
2023/145
2023/365
2023/700
2023/578
2023/260
2023/376
2023/358
2023/1106
2023/362
2023/874
2023/129
2023/1754
2023/843
2023/626
2023/1315
2023/680
2023/694
2023/1552
2023/648
2023/846
2023/1761
2023/217
2023/127
2023/410
2023/512
2023/215
2023/385
2023/535
2023/1066
2023/332
2023/1051
2023/1140
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Neelakshi
Sheetal

Nancy

Khushi singh
Kashish parween
Khushi Sharma
Nidhi Gautam
Ishika Minj
Saloni Keer
Richa Singh
Raushani kumara

Shakshi Rai

Yashika kumari patidar
Sristi Singh

Saloni meena

Sarita

Priyanka Kumari

Jyoti

Kashma Kalai
Ojaswini Upmanyu
Gursimar Kaur Dhillon

Saniya Charan
Leeza Rana
Kiran

Anushka Priya
Rameeza S
Salma khatun
Tseket dolma
Aanya Singh
Palak Teotia
Apoorva Ahirwar
Sunidhi Bhatti
Sadiya Khan
Yashasvi Singh

Kalpana Pathak

2023/807
2023/1180
2023/790
2023/603
2023/554
2023/601
2023/827
2023/473
2023/1113
2023/1704
2023/1030

2023/1167
2023/1504
2023/1316
2023/1115
2023/1151
2023/994
2023/515
2023/557
2023/872
2023/428

2023/1135
2023/665
2023/612
2023/175
2023/1019
2023/1626
2023/1419
2023/1620
2023/1725
2023/192
2023/1345
2023/1097
2023/1500

2023/528
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Kavya Singh
Soumya Mall

Monika Jajoriya
Arisha baliyan
Jagriti
Bhoomika saini

Divya

Amrita

Gayatri

Sweety Sharma
Naina Sharma
Nandani yadav
ARSHI MALIK
Shikha

Sarbani Biswas
Neha Yadav
Sunidhi Rani
Jaya jaiswal
Pragati Singh
Praachi Singh
Suhani arya
Hansika Sharma

Anveeta Mohanty

Anand kumara
Pooja Mandloi

Somya khandelwal

Shreya
Anushka Rawat

Anushka Sharma

Yashika
Pratigya Mahala
Divya

Namrata Singh
sneha yadav
Bhargavi Mahto

2023/568
2023/1304

2023/758
2023/1551
2023/483
2023/1547

2023/1690
2023/82
2023/406
2023/1364
2023/1663
2023/793
2023/205
2023/1184
2023/1150
2023/822
2023/1347
2023/502
2023/930
2023/1727
2023/1332
2023/432
2023/1703
2023/1587
2023/915
2023/1287
2023/1207
2023/1643
2023/178
2023/1502
2023/947
2023/357
2023/789
2023/1280
2023/268
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Srashti Yadav
Payal

Pavleen kaur
Anshu jaiswal
Vaibhavi Chauhan
Parul

Anushka Seth
Sandhya Kumari

Palak Choudhary
Sapna

Shruti Tiwari
Hardika godara
Khushi Goel
Saloni Dotasara
Tanu singh
Swarnpriti Shah
Pratishtha
Ashima Mamgain
Prisha Pachauri
Aditi Tripathy
Taniya Kandpal
Jyoti

Tamanna Harnal
Sanchi Bindlish
Deenakshi Sharma

Madhvi Singh

Jilmil Jonak Kashyap
Swati Pal

Akshita meena

Bhavya Rana
Siddhika

Shreya singh
Jaya

2023/1306
2023/908
2023/901
2023/1706
2023/1442
2023/897
2023/177
2023/1127

2023/880
2023/1149
2023/1233
2023/434
2023/587
2023/1112
2023/1396
2023/1358
2023/952
2023/218
2023/968
2023/51
2023/1390
2023/513
2023/1653
2023/1125
2023/313

2023/678
2023/509
2023/1361
2023/74

2023/1635

2023/1702

2023/1218
2023/501

10
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Ritika Deep 2023/1059
Tanu choudhary 2023/1395
Kumari Vanshika 2023/645
Stanzin Angmo 2023/1318
Sunidhi Gurjar 2023/1346
Shiksha mani 2023/1186
Sanya Chaudhary 2023/1768
Sakshi Singh 2023/1642
Mars Padu 2023/723
G. Junmgam Lollen 2023/394
Rishita Chatterjee 2023/1055
Dheeraj Kanwar Shekhawat 2023/336
MANSI GAUTAM 2023/712
Kashish Rajput 2023/1631
Praniti jain 2023/940
Shallu devi 2023/1535
Tannu kumara 2023/1393
Sakshi Singh 2023/1109
Anisha 2023/106
Prerna 2023/964
Maya devpal 2023/726
AYUSHI PAL 2023/252
Anushka Sharma 2023/178
Shivanshi 2023/1196
Anchal Kumari 2023/103
Rusda Shakir 2023/1091
Roshni 2023/1085
Akshita 2023/70
Akanksha Kothari 2023/61
Ananya Pandey 2023/93
Jasmeen kaur 2023/498
Aayushi Sharma 2023/35

Neha.2023.816@ mirandahouse.ac.in = 2023/816

Vrinda Sharma 2023/1490
Anushka Sharma 2023/179
11
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Abhilipsa Patra
Rupal Sankhla
Nishtha

Anjali

Mitali Raj

Ruchika Choudhary

Jigyasa Rana
Aanchal gound
bandhan kumara
Tanushree midha

Arpita Singh Rajawat
Kusum kumara
Akansha Singh
Ridhima Raj

Kritika Oraon
Shambhavi Singh

Akanksha Kumari
Ginita yadav
Saloni

Aanchal Yadav
NIDHI

Sakshi kumara
Deachen Lhamo
Bhoomi verma
Monika

Suhani Kholia
Lovely Aggarwal
Shreya
Hanshika lawa
Disha Chauhan
Rishita Dogra
Sunita Negi
Priyanka Kumari
Sweta Thakuri

Ayesha Rahami

2023/39
2023/1090
2023/854
2023/121
2023/749
2023/1679

2023/508
2023/15
2023/263
2023/1399

2023/204
2023/652
2023/67
2023/1046
2023/639
2023/1174

2023/62
2023/411
2023/1111
2023/16
2023/826
2023/1107
2023/309
2023/279
2023/756
2023/1336
2023/671
2023/1595
2023/430
2023/350
2023/1536
2023/1349
2023/993
2023/1563
2023/244

12
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Drishti Tyagi
Divya
Chhavilepcha
Kashish Kumari
Payal

Shruti Singh
Prerana pandey

Aditi singh
Prerana Choudhary
anjali yadav
MANVI YADAV
Akshita Chaubey
Parul

Meha

Khushi

Preeti patwal
Asra Zakeeya
Arya Saxena
Supriya Saurav
Shivani Bairwa
Vishu Kalkal
Avika Sahu
Priyanka Ashke
Gunjan Singh

Programme: VAC
Semester: 4th

2023/378
2023/359
2023/1710
2023/553
2023/904
2023/1231
2023/1559

2023/48
2023/962
2023/134
2023/720
2023/71
2023/898
2023/731
2023/577
2023/960
2023/228
2023/212
2023/1351
2023/1193
2023/1489
2023/237
2023/990
2023/421

Semester Course: Panchkosh: Holistic Development of Personality (Sanskrit)

Course Code: 6967000013

Ariba Idrees

Barkha Lama

Anamika

13
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RADHIKA SINGH
SHARANYA KV
Kanishka

Lisita

Harshita Chouhan
Aashi

Sneha Sharma
Shejal

Chalsi
Vishvkarma
Deepali

Minakshi saini

SNITI
BHATTACHARYA

Ragini Yadav
Deepmalika
Tanmay

Shanky

Shibu kumari
Sanyukta baghel
Kiran

Aditi

Kaushika Das

Surbhi kumari

2022/1533

2022/1048

2022/485

2022/589

2022/388

2022/17

2022/1566

2022/1521

2022/249

2022/275

2022/646

2022/1143

2022/886

2022/281

2022/1215

2022/1572

2022/1056

2022/1017

2022/1596

2022/35

2022/500

2022/1186

14
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Tamanna katal
Haridra Bora
Neti Thakur
Lipika sagar
Pranjali gupta
Ayushi Verma
Aastha Jindal
Ishana Barman
Alangkrita
Goswami
Abhipriti Sen
NITIKA

Rijima

Tinu

Surbhi Deshwal

Khoda Elli

Chewang Choden

Bhutia
Sneha Rai

Anshika Gupta

Anmol Ashmi

Swarnima shilpee

soni
Purvi Saini

Resham Tiwari

2022/1206

2022/380

2022/722

2022/588

2022/825

2022/220

2022/23

2022/430

2022/81

2022/30

2022/750

2022/919

2022/1244

2022/1185

2022/505

2022/1595

2022/1138

2022/158

2022/147

2022/1420

2022/874

2022/908

15
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Riya Yadav
MEGHA

Anika Keshri
Anushka singh
Ananya Rawat
Raj Laxmi
Gosiya bano
Richika Saikia
Devika

Hiteshi Gahlawat
Saloni
Khushboo
Anshi Yadav
Sakshi Yadav
Deepika meena
Ankita Kumari
Alisha mandal
Anshika Gupta
Diksha kumari
Nikita Aggarwal
Diya Bharti

Hage Kunya

2022/950

2022/633

2022/118

2022/177

2022/109

2022/887

2022/367

2022/915

2022/293

2022/411

2022/982

2022/507

2022/154

2022/980

2022/279

2022/1633

2022/84

2022/1475

2022/304

2022/735

2022/326

2022/374

16
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Avani khulbe 2022/208
Anchala shreya 2022/114
Kunga Oetso 2022/1344
Shreya Chauhan | 2022/1082
Chinmai Singh 2022/1535
Chintu 2022/262
Isha 2022/422
Muskan Nehra 2022/679
Aashu jangid 2022/1354
Kunga Wangmo 2022/1348
Priya 2022/850
ROLLI YADAV 2022/956
Swati sarva 2022/1194
Kanchan 2022/477
Prashansa Sahai | 2022/827
Preksha Mohil 2022/842
PRERNA 2022/846
SRIRAJSI

Bhumika 2022/241
Arpita Pandey 2022/1571
Ekta kasana 2022/336
Aditi Pandey 2022/42
Anam 2022/98

17
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Harshita

Ekta kumari
Rohini

Kairvi Chandra
Kamini Singh
Anjali Kumari
Hibu Indira
Kritika Singh
Rajput
Kashish joon
Priya

Saika Suman
Heena

Shivam Suman
Ishrat Parveen
Tanmayi
Maharana
Dishu Suthar
Pragati Chauhan
Karvie Sharma
Radhika
Jakhmola
PAYAL

Bharti

Akanksha Oraon

2022/1518

2022/1522

2022/955

2022/465

2022/472

2022/134

2022/398

2022/1479

2022/1478

2022/1480

2022/1463

2022/1465

2022/1435

2022/434

2022/1216

2022/313

2022/813

2022/490

2022/882

2022/1549

2022/231

2022/67

18
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Manshi
Princy Goyal
Prachi

Sejal yadav

2022/1524

2022/1433

2022/802

2022/1410

Programme: SEC

Semester: 4th

Semester Course: Yogain Practice (Sanskrit)

Course Code:

Neha Maurya

Alina
Choudhary

Alzia Saifi
Sanjana

Subeksha
Shah

Aayushi
Siwatch

RISHITA
BHAKAR

Shiwani
maurya

Priya Patel
Tanya

Shina Sharma

Poorvi
POOJA

Pungbale
Rangkau

Vanchita
Sharma

Anjali Kundu

Kulsoom
fatama

Babita
goswami

2136000001
2022/718

2022/83

2022/88
2022/1004

2022/1425

2022/28

2022/930

2022/1078

2022/855
2022/1228

2022/1062

2022/797
2022/787
2022/868

2022/1422

2022/135
2022/568

2022/1600

19



Miranda House
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Aliya
Naushad
Aashi

Tripti Raj

Anamika
Meena

Anugya Joshi

Mansi
Sharma

Srishti Nishad

Kamlesh
meena

Tanmay

Vansha
Mishra

Reena meena
Deepika Saini

Shreeya
Rathore

Aakanksha
Verma

Haridra Bora

ARYA
JAISWAL

Ayushi Verma
Muskan

Vartika
Mohan

Isha Raj
Rijima
Anshika
Gupta
Sneha Rai

Shruti Tanwar

2022/86

2022/17
2022/1249
2022/103

2022/1365

2022/1444

2022/1454

2022/1379

2022/1215

2022/1274

2022/1606

2022/280

2022/1081

2022/5

2022/380

2022/204

2022/220

2022/672

2022/1291

2022/426
2022/919
2022/158

2022/1138

2022/1101
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Uma
Chaudhary

Shreya

Kanishka
Khewal

Pramila

Manvi Yadav
Deshna

Hema Yadav

Manisha
kumari

Rashi Sinha

Akanksha
Chaudhary

Lekha dalmia

Divyanshi
Soni

Ayushi
kaushik
Riya Gupta

SEJAL
KUMARI

Eva Negi

Pritisha
naskar

Paakhi Bansal

Nancy Astha
Xaxa

Pratibha

Sadhana
bhartiya

Ragini pathak
Kavita

Akanksha
Kumari

Khushi Verma

KRISHNA
SHARMA

2022/1258

2022/1439

2022/487

2022/822

2022/626
2022/287

2022/397
2022/611

2022/896
2022/63

2022/585
2022/323

2022/216

2022/943
2022/1032

2022/343
2022/849

2022/760

2022/690

2022/828

2022/968

2022/884
2022/501
2022/65

2022/536
2022/1455
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Arpita

Purvi
Chauhan
Gouri Rawat

Savitri devi

Bhavna
Meena

Risha rifat
Khushi

Kumari
Manshee

Megha
bhardwaj

Sapna Meena

Ekta
Harshita

Himanshi
Kaushik

Madhu yadav

Anjali
Chanchal

Akansha
Sehrawat

Palak
Aaryana

Kanan
Sharma

Mugdha
Pareek

Akanksha

Anushka
Gangwar

Janhvi Priya
Kairvi
Chandra
himangi

2022/193
2022/873

2022/368
2022/1597

2022/1647

2022/926
2022/513
2022/570

2022/634

2022/1408

2022/1578
2022/1517

2022/406

2022/1384

2022/128
2022/1616
2022/73

2022/764

2022/16

2022/1638

2022/658

2022/61

2022/174

2022/441
2022/465

2022/399
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Alankrita
Singh

Ankana Dey
Santushti
Ishtuti dixit

Nishu Gulia
Sumitra

Shradha
tarkar

Anjali
Nandini Rana

Eram Noor

Arshia
Krishnakumar

Radhika
Agarwal

Sanvidha
Gajbhiye

Manya Jain
Riya Gokhlani

Lakshika
mahawar

Maitry
Gautam
Renee singla

KHUSHBU

Akanksha
Oraon

Tanisha
chouhan

Kanika
Panwar

Jagriti
Sharma

Aditi jha
Saika Suman
Heena

2022/82

2022/145

2022/1012

2022/1569

2022/749
2022/1418

2022/1079

2022/124
2022/702

2022/340
2022/200

2022/880

2022/1512

2022/627
2022/942
2022/578

2022/605

2022/1486
2022/511

2022/67

2022/1210

2022/483

2022/1464

2022/1462
2022/1463
2022/1465
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Princy Goyal | 2022/1433

Suhana 2022/1171
Shivam 2022/1435
Suman

Programme: SKT (H.)
Semester: 4th

Semester Course: Epigraphy-li
Course Code: 2132102403

AASTHA MISHRA 2022/24

ADIMA

CHAUDHARY 2022/33

ANJALI KUMARI 2022/134
ANJU TRIPATHI 2022/144
ANUKSA 2022/170
BHANUPRIYA 2022/228
DEEPMALIKA 2022/281

DEEPSHRI BANSAL 2022/284

ELISHA DHARIWAL | 2022/338

KAVITA 2022/502
KHUSHI SINHA 2022/534
LAKSHMI 2022/584
LEKHA DALMIA 2022/585
MANSI DAGAR 2022/619
NEHA SAGAR 2022/719
PRACHI

CHAUDHARY 2022/806
PREETI 2022/837
PRIYANKA 2022/858
R. GAUTAMI IYAR 2022/875
RISHIKA 2022/927
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ROSHANI KUMARI 2022/1451
SHALU 2022/1041
SHANKY 2022/1572
SHREYA SHARMA 2022/1089
SHRUTI RANI 2022/1099
SULAGNA DAS 2022/1526
TANMAYI

MAHARANA 2022/1216
TANNU 2022/1217
URSULA DAS 2022/1263
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Programme: VAC

Semester: 1st

Semester Course: Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Sanskrit)
Course Code: 6967000021

Gracy
Tanusha

Avrpita Singh Rajawat

Kumkum ujjwal

Neha Tirkey
RIYA CHOUHAN
Eukti Ujjainkar
Ishika shakrwal
Kalpana Yadav

Pallavy kunj
Bhargavi Mahto

Nitu
Avantika singh
Shruti Mahajan

Ruchi Singh
Deenakshi Sharma

Shuchi Tripathi

Taniya Kaushik
Chhavilepcha
Kashish Kumari
Divya Dhaka

Shyamli Rai
Rashmi Prabha

Ritika Singh

2023/415
2023/1397

2023/204

2023/648

2023/820
2023/1076
2023/389
2023/476
2023/529

2023/889
2023/268

2023/1567

2023/1686

2023/1618

2023/1729
2023/313

2023/1238

2023/1391
2023/1710
2023/553

2023/1568

2023/1243

2023/1027

2023/1065
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Akansha kandari 2023/66

Chhavi Lepcha 2023/1710

Programme: SEC

Semester: 1st

Semester Course: Yoga in Practice (Sanskrit)
Course Code: 2136000001

Ekta 2023/383
Saanvi Kaul 2023/1095
Tanusha 2023/1397
Preeti 2023/955
kumkum 2023/646
Akanksha Singh 2023/64
Anchal Khichar 2023/102
Anu singh 2023/164
Deeksha Tyagi 2023/312
Devyani Shrivastava 2023/331
Eukti Ujjainkar 2023/389
Ishika shakrwal 2023/476
Khushboo Dhaker 2023/574
Komal 2023/621
LAKSHITA CHAUHAN 2023/653
Riya Rulania 2023/1082
Tanisha Choudhary 2023/1380
Anshi 2023/1561
Nishi 2023/1677
Pallavy kunj 2023/889
Palak Sailaan 2023/883
Kusha 2023/1659
Akshita Dalal 2023/72
Ananya Singh 2023/96
kumkum 2023/647
Mahak Gupta 2023/682
Mahi Singh 2023/691
Neetu 2023/809
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Pranav Pragya 2023/938
SANOBAR 2023/1142
Shambhavi Sinha 2023/1175
Shristy kumari 2023/1224
Shrutikirti Dwivedi 2023/1235
Shruti Mahajan 2023/1618
Riyanty Manna 2023/1715
Soniya Sharma 2023/1299
Aditi Yadav 2023/0054
Khushi Shah 2023/600
Mahi Rai 2023/690
SANIYA MEENA 2023/1138
Shahini 2023/1165
Shuchi Tripathi 2023/1239
Taniya Kaushik 2023/1391
Muskan sharma 2023/1705
Ayushi Agrawal 2023/249
Shruti Karthik 2023/1228
Smita kumari 2023/1608
Kanika 2023/538
Shivani 2023/1192
Asha Madhoki 2023/216
Anushree Patel 2023/186
Pragya Mishra 2023/936
Priya Mishra 2023/976
Mishti Mehra 2023/1639
P. Ishpitha 2023/1742
Eera 2023/1668

Programme: VAC

Semester: 3rd

Semester Course: Yoga: Philosophy and Practice (Sanskrit)
Course Code: 6967000021
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Tanisha 2022/1208
Aayushi Siwatch 2022/28
Roshita Singh 2022/958
Khushi Verma 2022/536
Himanshi Rajoura 2022/407
Deepali 2022/275
Pragati 2022/812
Gosiya bano 2022/367
Nehal Jain 2022/720
PINKI KUMARI 2022/1591
Kavita 2022/502
Sneha Sharma 2022/1566
Deepshri Bansal 2022/284
Muskan 2022/670
Anju Tripathi 2022/144
Anuksa 2022/170
Mansi Dagar 2022/619
Prachi choudhary 2022/806
Nilu priya Murmu 2022/739
Akshita Gupta 2022/1358
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Sonam Soni 2022/1152
Kumkum Rani 2022/574
Sharma

Aditi Sharma 2022/46
Tanuja 2022/1223
Nikita Joshi 2022/737
Sunayana Singh 2022/1525
Ankita Kumari 2022/1633
Neha Bisht 2022/1539
Prashans sahai 2022/827
Priya Patel 2022/855
Surekha 2022/1188
Riya Boora 2022/941
ANJALI 2022/122
Shibu kumari 2022/1056
Lisita 2022/589
Manshi Gupta 2022/616
Akanksha Yadav 2022/70
Prachi Gautam 2022/807
Anshi Yadav 2022/154
Resham Tiwari 2022/908
Diya Bharti 2022/326
Muskan Nehra 2022/679
Jyoti Kapoor 2022/462
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Adepu Harshini 2022/32
Sachi Raj 2022/1442
Srivastava

Adyasha Singh 2022/49
Deepmalika 2022/281
Minakshi saini 2022/646
Arzoo Okas 2022/205
Sakshi Anand 2022/974
Swarnima shilpee 2022/1420
soni

HARSHITA SINGH | 2022/391
M GOURI NAIR 2022/592
Alka Rani 2022/87
Tanmay 2022/1215
Megha 2022/633
Aastha Mishra 2022/24
PRIYA KUMARI 2022/1576
Laxmi Bhaskar 2022/584
Anjali 2022/123
Anshika Rani 2022/160
Diksha kumari 2022/304
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Mahak 2022/595
kiran meena 2022/541
Jayati Rajput 2022/446
Megha Bhardwaj 2022/634
Raj Laxmi 2022/887
HanshikaSagar 2022/377
Shruti Kaira 2022/1096
BHAVNA MEENA 2022/1647
Tanu Chauhan 2022/1219
Piya Somani 2022/785
Kumari Manshee 2022/570
KRISHNA 2022/1455
SHARMA

Risha rifat 2022/926
Reena meena 2022/1606
Anshika Singhal 2022/162
Sapna Meena 2022/1408
Arpita Pandey 2022/1571
Harshita 2022/1518
Janhvi 2022/440
Sanvidha Gajbhiye | 2022/1512
Anushka Gangwar | 2022/174
Akansha 2022/71
Kashish joon 2022/1478
Kritika Singh Rajput | 2022/1479
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Harshita Singh 2022/392
Suhana 2022/1171
Pragati Chauhan 2022/813
Bhanupriya 2022/228
Neeraj Meena 2022/713
Hage Kunya 2022/374
Ritika Sharma 2022/934
Neha sagar 2022/719
Khushi Gautam 2022/522
Kirti 2022/544
Shayna 2022/1051
Shweta 2022/1105
Anshika Tiwari 2022/164
Gaurika Singh 2022/1532
Preeti 2022/837
Igra Ansari 2022/419
Lata Meena 2022/1550
Shalu 2022/1041
Dipanshi 2022/305
Choudhary

Elisha Dhariwal 2022/338
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Programme: SEC

Semester: 3rd

Semester Course: Yogain Practice (Sanskrit)

Course Code: 2136000001

Himanshi 2022/404
Aashu jangid 2022/1354
Lucky 2022/1588
Shekhawat

Deeksha 2022/273
Choudhary

Anamika 2022/104
Rewar

Simran tyagi 2022/1470
Swarnima 2022/1420
shilpee soni

Shahina imam | 2022/1650
Preeti 2022/838
Sreaoshi 2022/1341
Mallick

PINKI 2022/1591
KUMARI

Himanshi 2022/407
Rajoura

Pragati 2022/812
Samiksha 2022/990
kushle

Priya 2022/850
ROLLI YADAYV | 2022/956
Shivani yadav | 2022/1565
Shivani yadav | 2022/1565
Nandinii 2022/1441
Biswal
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Ishrat Parveen | 2022/434
Tejeswari 2022/1240
Hangkar

Samiksha 2022/991
mishra

Arpita Patel 2022/195
AKRITI 2022/76
GAUTAM

Shikha sharma | 2022/1059
Kavita 2022/502
Anshika Gopal | 2022/156
Mishra

Kumari pragya | 2022/571
Surbhi kumari | 2022/1186
Lovely singh 2022/591
Adity Khurana | 2022/48
Adity Khurana | 2022/48
Bhanupriya 2022/228
Ariba Idrees 2022/189
Deepshri 2022/284
Bansal

Chetanshi 2022/259
Uttam

Anju Tripathi 2022/144
Anuksa 2022/170
Mansi Dagar 2022/619
Prachi 2022/806
choudhary

Abhilipsa 2022/29

Priyadarshini
Patra
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Nilu priya 2022/739
Murmu

Vijaya Rajput 2022/1299
Ojasvi Sahu 2022/758
Anjalidahiya 2022/129
Chalsi 2022/249
Vishvkarma

Naziya 2022/711
Nasreen

Anchala 2022/114
shreya

Sonam Soni 2022/1152
Poorva 2022/796
Faujdar

Mansi 2022/618
NIKY 2022/1630
Anjali Haritwal | 2022/130
Lhakpa dolma | 2022/1345
Tenzin 2022/1333
Kelsang

Sunayana 2022/1525
Singh

Agrima 2022/51
Kaushika Das | 2022/500
N Angel mate | 2022/1530
Nabam 2022/682
Akhima

Nitika 2022/750
Tinu 2022/1244
Tashi Ongmu | 2022/1235
Sherpa

Saumya 2022/1025
Bhardwaj
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Neha Bisht 2022/1539
Kanak 2022/475
Maheshwari

Vanlalhriatpuii | 2022/1273
Isha Rajpoot 2022/427
Surekha 2022/1188
Riya Boora 2022/941
ANJALI 2022/122
Pragya Pal 2022/1612
Nandini 2022/696
Priyanshi 2022/866
Singh

Manshi Gupta | 2022/616
Nitya Kanojiya | 2022/752
Niharika 2022/729
Devika 2022/293
Komal Kumari | 2022/553
Damnit 2022/269
Alisha mandal | 2022/84
Richa Roy 2022/913
Bhumika 2022/243
Dhaka

Nikki 2022/1544
Adepu 2022/32
Harshini

Aditi Gaur 2022/38
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Sarna Tirkey 2022/1021
Sakshi 2022/971
Riya 2022/945
Mamodiya

Pragya 2022/1498
Srikanth Pai

Pooja kumari 2022/791
Urvashi Malav | 2022/1265
Urvashi Malav | 2022/1265
Khoda Elli 2022/505
Princy Shilshi 2022/847
Priti kumari 2022/1511
Isha 2022/422
Chintu 2022/262
Kanchan 2022/477
Hibu Indira 2022/398
Chewang 2022/1595
Choden Bhutia

Sakshi Yadav | 2022/980
Vallari Moghe | 2022/1497
Sneha Singh 2022/1438
Muskan 2022/667
Kanishkaa 2022/488
Sambyal

Kirti kaushal 2022/545
Kavita kumari 2022/503
Radhika 2022/882
Jakhmola
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Anushka 2022/173
Chaudhary

Shreya 2022/1415
Pandey

Cheshta Upreti | 2022/258
Tanya Singh 2022/1230
Rachna 2022/876
Susmita Raj 2022/1419
Anshita 2022/165
Mahajan

Sk. Sohani 2022/1120
Saba

Mariya 2022/1340
Bogoslovskaya

Navya Verma | 2022/710
Niharika 2022/730
Neetu Rani 2022/1621
Manvi Bhatia 2022/623
Mimba Padu 2022/644
Hiteshi 2022/411
Gahlawat

Sheetal 2022/1412
kanwar

Laxmi Bhaskar | 2022/584
Vidhi Sharma | 2022/1298
Diksha kumari | 2022/304
Kashish Singh | 2022/498
deepali singh 2022/276
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Himanshi 2022/405
jaiswal

Ujjwal 2022/1257
Prerna Singh 2022/845
Sahaana 2022/969
Ramesh

BHAVNA 2022/1647
MEENA

Pragati Uttam | 2022/814
Pooja Kumari 2022/790
Mahi 2022/599
Chaudhary

Sangeeta 2022/997
Juhi Banerjee | 2022/459
PRERNA 2022/846
SRIRAJSI

Prakriti Sinha | 2022/821
Shrawani 2022/1080
Verma

Neelam 2022/712
Nandani 2022/694
Kumari

Riya Yadav 2022/950
Rouhi Sanyal 2022/960
Varsha 2022/1286
Niharika Singh | 2022/731
Gaur

Pushpa kumari | 2022/1400
Amrita kumari | 2022/95
Mahi Sharma 2022/600
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Priti kumari 2022/848
Sadhana 2022/967
Pankhuri Mittal | 2022/773
Suhani Singh 2022/1175
Annu Balhra 2022/151
Akshita Garg 2022/1357
Shikha 2022/1413
Palak Mittal 2022/768
Mitali Rathore | 2022/647
Anushka 2022/174
Gangwar

Pragati 2022/813
Chauhan

Garima kirade | 2022/1510
Pooja 2022/788
Harshita Singh | 2022/392
Nandini Singh | 2022/704
Sneha pandey | 2022/1137
Neeraj Meena | 2022/713
Hage Kunya 2022/374
Neha sagar 2022/719
Geetika Rathi | 2022/1547
Sheema 2022/1052
yousuf

Vimlesh 2022/1303
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Smruti 2022/1124
Mohapatra

Hage Moniya 2022/375

Shreya Kumari | 2022/1086

Khushi baliyan | 2022/518

Rajvi Singh 2022/888

TUNVEY 2022/1252
PRAKASH

HALOI

Preeti 2022/837
Mehak 2022/638
Simran 2022/1113

Karvie Sharma | 2022/490

Yashvi Tyagi 2022/1321

Shalu 2022/1041

Bhumika 2022/1561

Muskan Mittal | 2022/678

Keertana 2022/1528
Jaishankar

Elisha 2022/338
Dhariwal

Part A.2
Students undertaking project work/field work/internship(beyond the requirements of coursework)

Field work :-
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Anuksa - 2022/170
Anju 2022/144
Mansi 2022/619
Deepshri 2022/284
Bhanu 2022/228
Deepmalika 2022/281
Shruti 2022/1099
Rishika 2022/927
Ursula 2022/1263
Tanmaya 2022/1216
Gautami 2022/875
Khushi 2022/534
Lekha 2022/585
Aastha 2022/24
Priyanaka 2022/858
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